1645 Jill’s Court #108
Bellingham, WA 98226
(360) 788-4200 ● info@ducoterra.com
Affordable, Comfortable, Efficient
Infrared Heating Panels
Ducoterra Radiant Heating Panel Installation Manual
1. Introduction
Your new radiant heating panels are designed to heat living and working spaces rapidly and efficiently

electrical power before installing or performing maintenance on this panel.
The wiring, installation, and electrical hookup of this panel must conform to local and national codes.
Total wattage of heating panels per circuit must not exceed 80% of circuit capacity. Panels should be
installed in conjunction with a line voltage or 24V thermostat. Measure voltage and branch circuit
amperage to determine wattage and panel circuit load.
CAUTION: Wiring procedures and connections shall be in accordance with the national and
local codes having jurisdiction.
WARNING: Panel must NOT be wired to higher voltage than label voltage
1645 Jill’s Court, Suite 108, Bellingham, WA 98226 |  www.ducoterra.com |  sales@ducoterra.com |   (360) 788-4200
Affordable, Comfortable, Efficient
Infrared Heating Panels
SolaRay II   Infrared Radiant Ceiling Panel
Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Pricing
Effective March 1, 2020
Model # Description Wattage MSRP
120AIP2-200 120V Panel 2’x2’ 200 $255
240AIP2-200 240V Panel 2’x2’ 200 $255
120AIP2-250 120V Panel 2’x2’ 250 $275
240AIP2-250 240V Panel 2’x2’ 250 $275
120AIP3-300 120V Panel 2’x3’ 300 $305
240AIP3-300 240V Panel 2’x3’ 300 $305
120AIP3-375 120V Panel 2’x3’ 375 $345
240AIP3-375 240V Panel 2’x3’ 375 $345
120AIP4-400 120V Panel 2’x4’ 400 $385
240AIP4-400 240V Panel 2’x4’ 400 $385
120AIP4-500 120V Panel 2’x4’ 500 $420
240AIP4-500 240V Panel 2’x4’ 500 $420
120AIP4-750 120V Panel 2’x4’ 750 $495
240AIP4-750 240V Panel 2’x4’ 750 $495
120AIP6-600 120V Panel 2’x6’ 600 $520
240AIP6-600 240V Panel 2’x6’ 600 $520
120AIP6-750 120V Panel 2’x6’ 750 $540
240AIP6-750 240V Panel 2’x6’ 750 $540
120AIP6-1000 120V Panel 2’x6’ 1000 $625
240AIP6-1000 240V Panel 2’x6’ 1000 $625
Note: the above models are also available in 208V or 277V.  To order, the model numbers are
208AIPn-www or 277AIPn-www where n=size and www=watts
1645 Jill’s Court, Suite 108, Bellingham, WA 98226   |   www.ducoterra.com   |    sales@ducoterra.com    |   (360) 788-4200
Affordable, Comfortable, Efficient